
 

Youth Leadership Council 2025 – 2026 | Key Dates* 

*First draft as of 2.13.2025. Dates Subject to Change. 

Enrollment 

Wednesday, April 23 Registration opens for Returning YLC members  

Saturday, April 26 Announce New Leaders at Year End/Awards Meeting  

Sunday, April 27 General YLC Application Opens (For General Public)  

Friday, May 2 
5PM Deadline for Applications | Applications will be reviewed for eligibility based on 
attendance and hours 

Monday, May 5 
Final YLC Roster 2024-25 Finalized & Announced 
YLC 2024-25 Calendar Sent Out 

Saturday, May 10 YLC Members Meet & Greet 1:00pm – 3:00pm   

 

Onboarding & Socializing (Summer Sessions Dates & Times are Tentative; Schedule is Subject to Change) 

TBD YLC Summer Service Session & Hang Out 

TBD YLC Summer Service Session & Hang Out 

TBD YLC Summer Service Session & Hang Out 

TBD  YLC Summer Service Session & Hang Out 

Saturday, August 16 YLC Kick Off & Orientation | Mandatory 

 

Service & Meeting Calendar 

YLC Service Day | Seven Loaves YLC Meeting 

Wednesday, September 17 | 5:00pm – 7:00pm Saturday, September 20 | 10:00am – 12:00pm* 

Wednesday, October 15 | 5:00pm – 7:00pm  Saturday, October 18 | 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Wednesday, November 5 | 5:00pm – 7:00pm Saturday, November 8 | 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Wednesday, December 10 | | 5:00pm – 7:00pm  Saturday, December 13 | 10:00am – 12:00pm* 

Wednesday, January 21 | 5:00pm – 7:00pm Saturday, January 24 | 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Wednesday, February 18 | 5:00pm – 7:00pm Saturday, February 21 | 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Wednesday, March 25 | 5:00pm – 7:00pm Saturday, March 28 | 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Wednesday, April 15 | 5:00pm – 7:00pm Saturday, April 18 | 10:00am – 12:00pm* 

 

Squad Planning Meetings: Your squad will be assigned one additional planning meeting (7:00pm – 8:00pm) on one of the 
following dates – October 15, November 5, January 21, February 18, and March 25 

*Special Dates: 

• Saturday, September 20: Mock Meeting 
• Saturday, December 13: YLC Christmas Party 
• Saturday, April 18: YLC Year End Celebration & Awards 

 
For more information visit: www.thestorehousecc.org/ylc or email Ben at bskye@thestorehousecc.org  

http://www.thestorehousecc.org/ylc
mailto:bskye@thestorehousecc.org

